
3..O Organ: interlude
3.15 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 . Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
6.45 Dinner music (2.45, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad. and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Debroy Somers Band,"Out of the Bottle" Selection
(Ellis)8.:8 "Th> Big .Four"
8.21 Arthur Young and Regin-
ald Foresythe (piano),
"Anything Goes" Selection (Por-
ter)
8.29 ‘Burns and Allen" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.564. Xavier Cugat Orchestra,
"Madre Sélva,"’ "Los Hi jos de
Buda"

* 8.68 Station ‘notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 London Symphony Orches-
tra,
Adagio, Allegro Spiritoso (from
the "Oxford"? Symphony)
(Haydn) \
9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams from Lucian, Second
Century Satirist9.66 Wood and Queen’s Hall
Orchestra,.
Humoreske, ee TO, INOS 7
(Dvorak, orch. H. Wood)10. 0 -Dance music by Dick Col-
vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Gre3ttings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN(O©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8. O. For the- Connoisseur8.0 Fred Waring and his
Pennsylvanians
8.15 Dance music
9.46 Light vocal1020 Variety
40-09
Close down

[b72 INVERCARGILL |€80 kc. 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 38)
471.0 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives; Louis Kentner and
‘Tiona Kabos
11.15 AC.E. TALK: "SummerWardrobe"
41.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
B. O Children’s session
5.16 Merry moments

5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Rudy Starita (xylophone)6.0 A Budget of Sport from
"The Sportsman’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:Vioiin Concerto in D_ Minor,
Szigetti and members of the Or-
chestra of the*New Friends of
Music

|8.45 Presenting for the first
time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 ‘Nights of Romance"
9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks"
9.54 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

| Friday. December 10 _
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

,7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyPrice Tribunal
The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. O Judy and Jane

10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News |

2.30 Home Service . session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: In-
vasion
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere~
dith)
10.15 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0. London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane

6.
7.
9.
9.
9.

10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
Tree
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-

Gay)5.45 Santa’s Magic Christmas

7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums

|
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Preludeto Victory
8.20 Easy Aces9. Q Doctor Mac
8.15 Women of Courage
9.30 New Recordings10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
11. 0 London News

3ZB canstenuncs
. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newso Health talk
0 Fashion’s Fancies
0 Aunt Daisy
5 Morning Reflections
QO Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Favourites in So
11.30 Shopping

9
etiza-

beth Anne)12. O Luncheon session1215 & 1.15 p.m. London News1..0 Heigho, Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)
2. 0 Tunes that Please
2.30 Home _ Service sessionaw
3. 0 or Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity interlude (Oscar
Natzke)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko)
0. Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6415 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies

8. 0 News from America.
8. 5 Eye Witness News: YankeDown Undep
8.20 Easy Aces ;

845 Voices of Yesterday:
Champ Clark ‘
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of. Courage
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Suppertime melody
11. 0 London News

VA ergs M

1310k.c. 229 mt.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk 2
9. 0 Aunt. Daisy :

9.45 Morning Reflections.
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins’
10.45 Big Sister rere’
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes.

.

12.156 & 1.15p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies ;2.30 Home Service’ session
sa For Ever bp‘Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London NewsVoices of Yesterday!

Madam Schumanh-Heink
15 Passport to Danger .

‘30 The Last of the Hil! Billies45 Preview of the week-end
sport
O News from America-& Eye Witness News;. Sandand Steel
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo.9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Women of Courage10.30 Racing. Preview.11. 0 Lgndon News):

QZA PALMERSTON. Nth.1400 ke, 214m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. ‘London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News ;

7.15 Passport to
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The -Im-
perfect Crime, told. -by.. Frank
Graham 2.2
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy AcesThe Forces’ Request sessionDoctor Mac
Preview of the Week-endort (Fred sci sete

Fo

228.

soqaoudg

7.45 John Halifax, Gentleman: |
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Oblainableall Leading Stores and ChemisteDistributors :TA MACALISTERLTD 12AlbertStreet;Auckland:

ORAL VACCINE FREES THOUSANDS FROM BURNING PAIn OF

WEURUTTS
RHEUMATISM ,SPONDYLITIS ,LUMBAGO;SCIATHCA

If you suffer from treatment of rheumatic disorders.one of these LANTIGEN "0' Immunisation
complonets � there is Treatment gives rapid, genuineyourself from relief and ends pain, because

it
one sure way to free removes the cause by providing antheir painful, poisonous grip. oral vaccine (nopain or injections}
They are causedbygermswhich re- which destroysthegermsand drives
lease deadly poisons in every part them out of the system.0f the body. The frst signs are
vague pains in the joints and
muscles. Sometimes the joints"crack" when flexed or bent. Pain A Productof
growsmoreacute,until theburning, BEST & GEE Pty: Ltd.
nagging ache becomes unbearable: (Trading 48 Edinburgh
THOUSANDSPAIN-FREE Laboratories)
Thousands of sufferers have con- 103 YoRKST-,SYDNEY.
frmed the verdict of modern L4
medical science that only & vac-
cine treatment is really beneficial
and lastingly effective in the CTantisen �


